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	SL
	Particulars of the Budget
	Possible Income
	Possible Expenditure
	Possible Surplus

	1
	Micro Finance Program
	79,639,719
	56,406,331
	23,233,388

	2
	Disaster Risks Reduction Programs
	95,000,000
	95,000,000
	0

	3
	Safe Water and Sanitation
	300,000
	300,000
	0

	4
	Computer Training Program
	1,321,000
	1,227,750
	93,250

	5
	Health Care Service Program
	475,000
	475,000
	0

	6
	Disaster Management, Relief and rehabilitation
	251,000,000
	251,000,000
	0

	7
	General Fund
	1,191,050
	1,170,000
	21,050

	8
	Other Development Projects
	45,000,000
	45,000,000
	0

	9
	UPP Ujjibito Project
	2,147,000
	2,147,000
	0

	10
	Community Climate Change Project
	7,757,400
	7,757,400
	0

	Grand Total
	483,831,169
	460,483,481
	23,347,688








